ALUMINUM BOLLARD
SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use:
• The Beacon Centennial Bollard is designed to
replace HID lighting up to 1 OOW MH or HPS.
Construction:
• All cast aluminum parts shall be low copper
alloy A356. All extruded aluminum parts shall

STYLE OPTIONS
Chain Eyes
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CENA/42/UAF/28NB-32/4K/UNV/DIR5/BBT/AB
.iii.- ~ -iiii
I ' ~ .
CENA Centennial A UNV 120-27N BBT Basic Black Textured
BMT Black Matte Textured
WHT White Textured
MBT Metallic Bronze Textured
DIR5 DirectType V BZT Bronze Textured
DBT Dark Bronze Textured
GYS Gray Smooth
DPS Dark Platinum Smooth
GNT Green Textured
MST Metallic Silver Textured
MTT Metallic Titanium
Textured
OWi Old World Iron
1 Contact Factory
Unlighted
for use with
05/8" x 24"x3"
l'lotdlp g1lvenlied
steel enc:horbolts
wlthJ"projectlon
--
AB Anchor
Base
STYLE OPTIONS
CES1 Chain Eye, single
CED' Chain Eye, double
~-~ Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.>.+,.i£ Lighting ®